495BPG & HIKF (X E%Mfl: Cooling water pump and fan assembly

.36.



and fan as s.c:_mbly




CBAHKE K F B At '{(ldolihg water pump and fan assembly

5 A= % HE| & F
No. Part No. _ _ Name Q'ty | Remark
1 | GB/T5782-2000 | < fi3kiRH M8x70 Bolt MBXT0 4
2 | GB/T93-1987 SRERHE 8 o Spri..g washer 8 4
3 | 490B-41100 B Fan 1
4 | 490B-41003 RUEH Gasket 1
5 | 490B-41002 m@&*ﬁﬁ% Fan pulley 1
6 | 490B-41001 R e Fan belt 1
7 | GB/T6178-2000 %ﬁﬁﬂ@ BB Nutmio 1
8 | GB/T93-1987 BAEHAE 10 Spring washer 10 1
9 | 495B-42011 K Q235-AF  Washer Q235-AF 1
IQ 495B-42001. WU B8 | Fan pulley hub 1
11 | GB/T893.1-1986 | 4 40 | Snap ring 40 1
12 |-GB/T278-1089 | K 6203 ' Bearing 6203 2
13 | 495B-42003 Eﬁi?}wﬁ"j bl | A S.leeve spacef 1
14 | GB/T1099-1979 | & 5x19 Key 5x19 1
15 | 495B-42002 | KR “Water pump shaft 1
16 | GB/T5782-2000 | NAkigie M8 x80 A‘Bol’thS x80 1 |495BPG
GBIT5782-2000 | 7 #3kiH M8 x70 Bolt M8x70 1 | 405BT
17 | GBIT96-1985 | e Washer 8 1
18 | 495B-42004 K Water pump housing 1
19 GB/‘T1152—19_89' ‘ HWAR oil lc'up 1
20 | 490B-42005 | K .‘ Gasket 1
21 dB/TE;?SZbeOO,-. 'fkﬁé;&iﬁ?ﬁmxés' Bolt M8 x65 3 |1058PG
GB/T5.78'2-quo,"_,v-,,"' ‘ f(ﬁg;&ﬁl?ﬂ‘é M8 x55 Bolt M8 x55 3 | 405BT
22 | 405B42007A KRR Gasket 1 |405BPG
490BT-42011 KEFRARE Shim 1 | 405BT

.38.



BHKE X EH4E  Cooling water pump and fan assembly

&

-495BT-42007

Gaéket

R % e
Part No. Name | Q'ty. | Remark
495B-42006A IR FEFRAR - Back plate 1 |495BPG
| 490BT-42006 IRZE PR Back plate 1 | 495BT
| 4«95B;4«2008 ‘.JJ(ZEM’% Water pump impeller 1 |
BTS086-1001 | At Water seal 1
4:90BT—42010 IKFEHESL Water pump connector 1 | 495BT .
IR o 1 | 495BT




